READERS LIST

Sunday 9.30 am MASS

DATE Year C 2025 1st READING 2nd READING
26" Jan 3 Sun Ordinary Time Mary Heaney Joan Hannam
2" Feb Presentation of the Lord | Josie Cromwell Lynn Ireland
9" Feb 5" Sun Ordinary Time Mike Flynn Carmel Pryce
16" Feb 6™ Sun Ordinary Time Moira Hyland Frank Denye
23" Feb 7" Sun Ordinary Time Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
2" Mar 8" Sun Ordinary Time Lynn Ireland Josie Cromwell
9" Mar 1% Sun of Lent Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
16" Mar 2" Sun of Lent Frank Denye Moira Hyland
23™ Mar 3" Sun of Lent Mary Heaney Joan Hannam
30" Mar 4" Sun of Lent Josie Cromwell Lynn Ireland
6" Apr 5" Sun of Lent Mike Flynn Carmel Pryce
13" Apr Palm Sunday Moira Hyland Frank Denye
20" Apr Easter Sunday Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
27" Apr 2" Sun of Easter Lynn Ireland Josie Cromwell
4" May 3" Sun of Easter Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
11" May 4" Sun of Easter Frank Denye Moira Hyland
18™ May 5" Sun of Easter Mary Heaney Joan Hannam
25" May 6™ Sun of Easter Josie Cromwell Lynn Ireland
15t Jun 7" Sun of Easter Mike Flynn Carmel Pryce
8™ Jun Pentecost Moira Hyland Frank Denye
15" Jun The Most Holy Trinity Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
22" Jun ;-23 g:gizi?lé?ggy Lynn Ireland Josie Cromwell
29" Jun Saints Peter and Paul Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
6" Jul 14" Sun Ordinary Time | Frank Denye Moira Hyland
13" Jul 15" Sun Ordinary Time | Mary Heaney Joan Hannam
20" Jul 16™ Sun Ordinary Time | Josie Cromwell Lynn Ireland
27" Jul 17" Sun Ordinary Time | Mike Flynn Carmel Pryce
3" Aug 18" Sun Ordinary Time | Moira Hyland Frank Denye

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO READ ON ANY OF THE DATES ALLOCATED TO YOU PLEASE

ARRANGE YOUR OWN REPLACEMENT. ANY DIFFICULTIES CONTACT LYNN IRELAND.




